Aar

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

Distanse

50m Bryst

100m Bryst

400m Fri

800m Fri

1500m Fri

4*200m Fri

50m Butterfly

50m Bryst

50m Bryst

100m Butterfly

100m Rygg

Basseng Kjgnn

25m

25m

50m

50m

50m

50m

50m

25m

50m

50m

50m

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Gull

Henrik Christiansen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 3.49,73

Henrik Christiansen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 7.54,75

Henrik Christiansen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 15.14,42

Jorgen Scheie Brathen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 26,92

Jorgen Scheie Brathen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 28,40

Solv

Ole-Mikal Flagstad

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 55,43

Magnus Tomter Ouren
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 59,16

Bronse

Jorgen Scheie Brathen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 26,98

Jorgen Scheie Brathen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 58,92

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 7.43,64

Ole-Mikal Flagstad

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 24,88

Jolann Bovey
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 28,69



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

100m Bryst

100m Bryst

200m Butterfly

200m Butterfly

200m Rygg

200m Bryst

200m Bryst

200m Fri

200m Fri

200m Individuell
medley

400m Fri

25m

50m

25m

50m

50m

25m

50m

25m

50m

25m

25m

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Jolann Bovey
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.02,21

Patrick Viktor Toth

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 2.04,57

Jorgen Scheie Brathen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 2.12,60

Jolann Bovey
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 2.13,59

Henrik Christiansen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 3.42,50

Jorgen Scheie Brathen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 59,02

Patrick Viktor Toth

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.59,92

Ole-Mikal Flegstad

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 2.05,43

Magnus Tomter Ouren
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 2.07,54

Henrik Christiansen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.47,38

Henrik Christiansen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.50,48

Patrick Viktor Toth

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 2.01,88



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

400m Fri

400m Individuell
medley

400m Individuell
medley

800m Fri

800m Fri

1500m Fri

1500m Fri

4*50m Lag
medley

4*100m Fri

4*100m Lag
medley

4*100m Lag
medley

4*200m Fri

50m

25m

50m

25m

50m

25m

50m

25m

25m

25m

50m

25m

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Henrik Christiansen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 3.49,45

Henrik Christiansen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 4.18,02

Henrik Christiansen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 4.29,42

Henrik Christiansen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 7.33,28

Henrik Christiansen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 7.53,17

Henrik Christiansen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 14.27,76

Henrik Christiansen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 15.00,14

Patrick Viktor Toth

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 4.18,96

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.40,89

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 3.22,29

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 3.43,95

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 3.47,46

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 7.20,94



2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

4*200m Fri

50m bryst

50m Bryst

100m bryst

100m Bryst

100m individuell
medley

200m butterfly

200m Butterfly

200m Rygg

200m bryst

200m individuell
medley

50m

25m

50m

25m

50m

25m

25m

50m

50m

25m

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Jorgen Scheie Brathen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 27,70

Jolann Bovey
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 59,83

Jorgen Scheie Brathen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.03,63

Ole-mikal Flggstad
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 2.01,53

Patrick Viktor Toth

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 2.05,06

Jolann Bovey
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 2.12,46

Jolann Bovey
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 27,96

Jorgen Scheie Brathen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 28,89

Jorgen Scheie Brathen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.00,47

Magnus Tomter Ouren
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 2.09,25

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 7.37,68

Jolann Bovey
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 56,79

Patrick Viktor Toth

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 2.03,33



2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

200m Individuell
medley

400m fri

400m Fri

400m individuell
medley

400m Individuell
medley

800m fri

1500m fri

1500m Fri

4*50m lag
medley

4*100m Fri

4*100m lag
medley

4*100m Lag
medley

50m

25m

50m

25m

50m

25m

25m

50m

25m

50m

25m

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Patrick Viktor Toth

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 4.17,85

Patrick Viktor Toth

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 15.24,02

Patrick Viktor Toth

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 2.07,83

Patrick Viktor Toth

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 3.53,17

Patrick Viktor Toth

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 4.29,55

Patrick Viktor Toth

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 7.59,33

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.45,21

Mats Andersen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 3.57,66

Patrick Viktor Toth

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 4.00,68

Patrick Viktor Toth

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 15.59,66

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 3.32,99

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 3.42,42

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 3.52,88



2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

4*200m fri

4*200m Fri

50m butterfly

50m butterfly

50m rygg

50m bryst

50m bryst

50m fri

100m butterfly

100m bryst

100m bryst

25m

50m

25m

50m

50m

25m

50m

25m

25m

25m

50m

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Niksja Stojkovski
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 23,75

Jorgen Scheie Brathen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 27,08

Jorgen Scheie Brathen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 28,40

Niksja Stojkovski
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 22,02

Jolann Bovey
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.02,55

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 7.26,06

Armin Porobic
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 26,25

Jolann Bovey
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 28,43

Niksja Stojkovski
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 53,12

Jolann Bovey
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.00,05

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 7.46,60

Armin Porobic
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 24,63

Jolann Bovey
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 27,54

Jorgen Scheie Brathen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.00,08

André Klippenberg

Grindheim
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.04,70



2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

100m fri

100m individuell
medley

200m butterfly

200m bryst

200m bryst

400m individuell
medley

400m individuell
medley

800m fri

1500m fri

1500m fri

4*50m fri

25m

25m

50m

25m

50m

25m

50m

25m

25m

50m

25m

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Niksja Stojkovski
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 48,51

Patrick Viktor Toth

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 2.05,36

Jolann Bovey
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 2.10,80

Jolann Bovey
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 2.17,28

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.29,74

Niksja Stojkovski
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 55,08

André Klippenberg

Grindheim
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 2.20,52

Patrick Viktor Toth

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 4.28,09

Ole-mikal Flagstad
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 2.07,22

Patrick Viktor Toth

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 4.21,71

Patrick Viktor Toth

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 8.06,12

Patrick Viktor Toth

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 15.32,12

Patrick Viktor Toth

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 15.56,04



2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

4*50m lag
medley

4*100m fri

4*100m lag
medley

4*100m lag
medley

4*200m fri

50m butterfly

50m butterfly

50m rygg

50m bryst

50m bryst

50m fri

100m butterfly

25m

25m

25m

50m

25m

25m

50m

25m

25m

50m

25m

25m

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.43,65

Sindri Thor Jakobsson
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 23,91

Jorgen Scheie Brathen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 27,46

Jorgen Scheie Brathen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 28,08

Niksja Stojkovski
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 22,19

Sindri Thor Jakobsson
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 53,27

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.38,87

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 7.22,40

Niksja Stojkovski
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 23,92

Niksja Stojkovski
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 53,72

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 3.20,17

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 3.41,66

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 3.46,67

Sindri Thor Jakobsson
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 24,58

Armin Porobic
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 24,64



2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

100m butterfly

100m rygg

100m bryst

100m fri

100m individuell
medley

200m butterfly

200m butterfly

200m rygg

200m bryst

200m bryst

200m individuell
medley

50m

25m

50m

25m

25m

25m

50m

50m

25m

50m

25m

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Sindri Thor Jakobsson
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 54,49

Armin Porobic
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 54,16

Jorgen Scheie Brathen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.02,51

Sindri Thor Jakobsson
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 54,07

Sindri Thor Jakobsson
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.58,58

Sindri Thor Jakobsson
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.59,71

Sindri Thor Jakobsson
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 2.10,76

Sindri Thor Jakobsson
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.58,15

Niksja Stojkovski
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 49,30

Armin Porobic
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 55,35

Sindri Thor Jakobsson
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 2.07,81

Sindri Thor Jakobsson Andre Klippenberg

Lambertseter SK Grindheim
Tid: 2.18,15 Lambertseter SK
Tid: 2.20,18



2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

200m individuell
medley

400m individuell
medley

400m individuell
medley

4*50m fri

4*50m lag
medley

4*50m lag
medley

4*100m fri

4*100m lag
medley

4*100m lag
medley

4*200m fri

50m butterfly

50m butterfly

50m

25m

50m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

50m

25m

25m

50m

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Sindri Thor Jakobsson
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 4.15,65

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.29,03

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.43,86

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.36,86

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 3.18,27

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 3.34,64

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 3.49,38

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 7.20,64

Sindri Thor Jakobsson
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 2.03,65

Sindri Thor Jakobsson
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 4.26,22

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.35,35

Niksja Stojkovski
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 24,00

Armin Porobic
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 24,44

Niksja Stojkovski
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 24,49



2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

50m rygg

50m rygg

50m fri

50m fri

100m butterfly

100m butterfly

100m rygg

100m fri

100m fri

100m individuell
medley

200m fri

25m

50m

25m

50m

25m

50m

50m

25m

50m

25m

25m

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Niksja Stojkovski
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 22,64

Niksja Stojkovski
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 52,86

Niksja Stojkovski
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 55,11

Niksja Stojkovski
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 48,29

Niksja Stojkovski
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 50,24

Armin Porobic
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 55,11

Armin Porobic
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 25,22

Armin Porobic
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 26,15

Niksja Stojkovski
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 22,15

Armin Porobic
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 56,56

Knut Oscar Skipperud
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.48,96



2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2014

2014

200m fri

200m individuell
medley

400m fri

4*50m fri

4*50m lag
medley

4*50m lag
medley

4*100m fri

4*100m fri

4*100m lag
medley

4*200m fri

50m butterfly

50m butterfly

50m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

25m

50m

50m

50m

25m

50m

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.29,50

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 3.25,27

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 3.48,52

Armin Porobic
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 24,58

Knut Oscar Skipperud

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 2.02,72

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.35,08

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 3.20,27

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 7.48,44

Niksja Stojkovski
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 23,80

Niksja Stojkovski
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 24,60

Knut Oscar Skipperud
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.53,59

Knut Oscar Skipperud
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 3.51,82

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.39,61

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.45,26



2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

50m rygg

50m rygg

50m fri

50m fri

100m butterfly

100m butterfly

100m rygg

100m fri

100m fri

200m rygg

200m rygg

25m

50m

25m

50m

25m

50m

50m

25m

50m

25m

50m

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Niksja Stojkovski
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 22,18

Niksja Stojkovski
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 22,78

Niksja Stojkovski
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 52,58

Niksja Stojkovski
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 54,90

Niksja Stojkovski
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 48,45

Niksja Stojkovski
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 50,65

Armin Porobic
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.56,08

Armin Porobic
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 26,47

Armin Porobic
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 2.03,51

Armin Porobic
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 24,99

Armin Porobic
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 23,57

Armin Porobic
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 57,64



2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

200m fri

4*50m fri

4*100m fri

4*100m fri

4*100m lag
medley

4*200m fri

4*200m fri

50m butterfly

50m rygg

50m fri

100m rygg

100m rygg

50m

25m

25m

50m

50m

25m

50m

50m

50m

50m

25m

50m

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Lambertseter SK

Tid: 1.29,84

Lambertseter SK

Tid: 3.27,98

Niksja Stojkovski

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 23,14

Lambertseter SK

Tid: 7.44,48

Armin Porobic

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 53,77

Sondre Kallhovd

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.54,64

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 3.21,24

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 3.53,96

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 7.32,48

Niksja Stojkovski
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 24,88

Armin Porobic
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 27,06

Armin Porobic
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 58,48



Niksja Stojkovski

2013 100m fri 50m Herrer Lambertseter SK
Tid: 51,13
Armin Porobic
2013 200m rygg 50m Herrer Lambertseter SK
Tid: 2.05,37
, Sondre Kallhovd Erik Tobias Sollesnes
2013 200m fri 50m Herrer Lambertseter SK Lambertseter SK
Tid: 1.54,13 Tid: 1.54,78
. . Lambertseter SK
2013  4*100m fri 50m Herrer Tid: 3.27.70
4*100m lag Lambertseter SK
2013 hedley 25m | Herrer Tid: 3.47,79
Armin Porobic
2012 50m rygg 50m Herrer Lambertseter SK
Tid: 27,43
. Niksja Stojkovski
2012  50m fri 50m Herrer Lambertseter SK
Tid: 23,67
Mikael Bergene
2011 100m rygg 25m Herrer Lambertseter SK
Tid: 57,26
. Christian Thorsen
2011 400m fri 25m Herrer Lambertseter SK
Tid: 3.57,02
indivi Christian Thorsen
2011 400m individuell 25m Herrer Lambertseter SK
medley Tid: 4.24,96
. Christian Thorsen
2011 800m fri 25m Herrer Lambertseter SK

Tid: 8.08,33



2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

1500m fri

400m fri

800m fri

1500m fri

1500m fri

25m

50m

50m

25m

50m

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Herrer

Christian Thorsen
Lambertseter SK
Tid: 15.33,75

Mikkel Brudvik Sanderud

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 15.58,52

Mikkel Brudvik Sanderud

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 16.24,72

Mikkel Brudvik Sanderud

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 4.08,22

Mikkel Brudvik Sanderud

Lambertseter SK
Tid: 8.41,87



